SHERRI

TV- PG

Closed Captioned

|EPISODE #: $4099 TUESDAY

AIRDATE:  03/03/2026 |

OPENING / SEGMENT ONE

NATIONAL BILLBOARD SHERRI GENERIC BILLBOARD, SSBB00325
Commercial Break #1

ICO12SHERH UNITED HEALTHCARE 800.822.1701
SEGMENT TWO
Commercial Break #2

LOCAL BLACK

SEGMENT THREE

Commercial Break #3
BIKT0036000H GILEAD BIKTARVY MONTAGE
WGPU7405000H WALMART EXPRESS LOST BAGS
KOCZT650073H COCA COLA ZERO KOZS INTRINSICS R1

BUMPER
Commercial Break 3 Con't

LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT FOUR

Commercial Break #4
CAPY0126000H )&) CAPLYTA FAMILY WOMAN

4AMD3381000H AMAZON XCM RETAIL FUNDAMENTAL WESTER|

BUMPER
Commercial Break 4 con't

LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT FIVE

Commercial Break #5
WKMP0169000H KELLOGG HEALTH FRSTD MINI WHEATS
HLVO0055000H HALEON VOLTAREN STONE PILE

ID/FEE SPOT OMCWO0266000H L'OREAL HYDRATING BODY LTN
LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT SIX

Commercial Break #6
WALD0028000H ADTALEM TEACHER
ZCTP3026000H CHURCH & DWIGHT CAT LITTER
WGPU7355000H WALMART ASRT PATIO

ID/FEE SPOT KOCZT650073H COCA COLA ZERO KOZS INTRINSICS R1
BUMPER

LOCAL BLACK
SEGMENT SEVEN

CLOSING SEGMENT / CREDITS / LOGOS

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

:05

2:00

2:32

:60
15
15
:05

2:01

:60
:30
:05

1:32

15
15
15
2:02

15
15
15
15
:05
2:02

Please contact Erin Kennedy at 412-281-5900 if you have any questions.

SEGMENT RUNNING

58:30:00



