

TV- PG

SHERRI

Closed Captioned

EPISODE #:	S4099	TUESDAY	AIRDATE:	03/03/2026
			SEGMENT	RUNNING
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE				
NATIONAL BILLBOARD				
		SHERRI GENERIC BILLBOARD, SSB00325		:05
<u>Commercial Break #1</u>				
	ICO12SHERH	UNITED HEALTHCARE 800.822.1701		2:00
SEGMENT TWO				
<u>Commercial Break #2</u>				
	LOCAL BLACK			2:32
SEGMENT THREE				
<u>Commercial Break #3</u>				
	BIKT0036000H	GILEAD BIKTARVY MONTAGE		:60
	WGPT07405000H	WALMART EXPRESS LOST BAGS		:15
	KOCZT650073H	COCA COLA ZERO KOZS INTRINSICS R1		:15
<u>BUMPER</u>				
				:05
<u>Commercial Break 3 Con't</u>				
	LOCAL BLACK			2:01
SEGMENT FOUR				
<u>Commercial Break #4</u>				
	CAPY0126000H	J&J CAPLYTA FAMILY WOMAN		:60
	4AMD3381000H	AMAZON XCM RETAIL FUNDAMENTAL WESTER		:30
<u>BUMPER</u>				
				:05
<u>Commercial Break 4 con't</u>				
	LOCAL BLACK			1:32
SEGMENT FIVE				
<u>Commercial Break #5</u>				
	WKMP0169000H	KELLOGG HEALTH FRSTD MINI WHEATS		:15
	HLVO0055000H	HALEON VOLTAREN STONE PILE		:15
<u>ID/FEE SPOT</u>				
	OMCW0266000H	L'OREAL HYDRATING BODY LTN		:15
	LOCAL BLACK			2:02
SEGMENT SIX				
<u>Commercial Break #6</u>				
	WALD0028000H	ADTALEM TEACHER		:15
	ZCTP3026000H	CHURCH & DWIGHT CAT LITTER		:15
	WGPT07355000H	WALMART ASRT PATIO		:15
<u>ID/FEE SPOT</u>				
	KOCZT650073H	COCA COLA ZERO KOZS INTRINSICS R1		:15
<u>BUMPER</u>				
	LOCAL BLACK			2:02
SEGMENT SEVEN				
		CLOSING SEGMENT / CREDITS / LOGOS		

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

58:30:00

Please contact Erin Kennedy at 412-281-5900 if you have any questions.